ID

101674
100835
101065
100569
101342
102032
101947
102418
102031
101050
102144
101360
101643
100023
101018
102417
101203
100508
101248
101527
101723
101934
101357
102141
101244
102188
102340
100515
102183
100762
100712
101762
101810
100670
100613
102684
100715
102376
102403
102431
102513
101813
102545
101933
101812
101358

Chairholder
Abu-Laban, Yasmeen
Alexander, Robert
Altamirano-Jimenez, Isabel
Bagshaw, Sean
Bhavsar, Amit
Bourque, Stephane
Brigandt, Ingo
Brown, David

Cao, Bo

Caulfield, Timothy
Chen, Lingyun
Chen, Tongwen
Courneya, Kerry
Crawford, Lucas
Creaser, Robert
Cummine, Jacqueline
Deutsch, Clayton
Donald, Dwayne
Elhenawy, Wael
Elliott, Janet
Estabrooks, Carole
Favero, David
Fayek, Aminah
Field, Catherine
Ganzle, Michael
Gaudet, Janice
Gierl, Mark
Glover, J.N.
Green, Stephanie
Haggerty, Kevin
Hall, Dennis
Harper, Sherilee
Hartling, Lisa

He, Fangliang
Hendzel, Michael
Hyshka, Elaine
loannou, Maria
Jackson, Jesse
Jennings, Jennifer
Jickling, Glen
Jobin, Shalene
Kassiri, Zamaneh
Kong, Linglong
LeBlanc, Lindsay
Li, Xing-Fang
Liang, Hao

Start Date
7/1/2018
5/1/2021
4/1/2022

10/1/2021
4/1/2022
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2020
9/1/2019

12/1/2016

12/1/2019

10/1/2017
7/1/2018

10/1/2021

12/1/2016
4/1/2020
7/1/2017

10/1/2021
5/1/2022
4/1/2018

11/1/2018
4/1/2019

10/1/2017

10/1/2019
4/1/2017

10/1/2019
7/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2019
5/1/2023

10/1/2022

10/1/2018

10/1/2018
4/1/2022

10/1/2021
6/1/2021
7/1/2022
4/1/2020
6/1/2020
4/1/2020
6/1/2020
4/1/2019
4/1/2020

10/1/2019

10/1/2018

10/1/2022

End Date
6/30/2025
4/30/2026
3/31/2027
9/30/2028
3/31/2027
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2025
8/31/2024

11/30/2023

11/30/2024
9/30/2024
6/30/2025
9/30/2026

11/30/2023
3/31/2025
6/30/2024
9/30/2028
4/30/2027
3/31/2025

10/31/2025
3/31/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2026
3/31/2024
9/30/2024
6/30/2027
9/30/2027
3/31/2025
4/30/2030
9/30/2029
9/30/2024
9/30/2025
3/31/2029
9/30/2028
2/28/2027
6/30/2027
3/31/2025
5/31/2027
3/31/2025
5/31/2025
3/31/2026
3/31/2025
9/30/2024
9/30/2025
9/30/2027

Term Agency Tier Status Flex

1

2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
3
1
2
1
3
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2

SSHRC
CIHR
SSHRC
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
SSHRC
SSHRC
CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
SSHRC
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC
SSHRC
CIHR
NSERC
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
NSERC
SSHRC
SSHRC
CIHR
NSERC
SSHRC
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
SSHRC
CIHR
SSHRC
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC

1

2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
2

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending
Not Pending



101781
102375
101935
101393
102543
101634
101830
101392
101809
101758
102173
102776
102148
100873
101761
100514
100486
100529
101791
102544
102469
101932
102387
102775
102729
102033
100008
102415
102379
100734
102374
102179
102030
102468
101759
101796
101642
101824
101222
101829

Macauley, Matthew
MacDonald, Patrick
Maciejko, Joseph
Mathot, Kimberley
Michaelis, Vladimir
Michelakis, Evangelos
Mushahwar, Vivian
Nadi, Sarah

Oudit, Gavin
Pabayo, Roman
Peers, Danielle
Pepper, Andrew
Pituskin, Edith
Plemel, Jason
Richard, Caroline
Shapiro, James
Sharma, Sangita
Soares, Joao
Spribille, Toby

St Jacques, Peggy
St Pierre, Joshua
Stachel, Thomas
Sturdy, Christopher
Sutendra, Gopinath

10/1/2018
4/1/2020
7/1/2019

10/1/2022
9/1/2020
5/1/2018

10/1/2018

10/1/2022

10/1/2018

10/1/2018

10/1/2019

10/1/2021
7/1/2020

10/1/2021
4/1/2019

10/1/2020
4/1/2022

10/1/2020

10/1/2018
9/1/2020
6/1/2020
4/1/2019
4/1/2020

10/1/2021

TallBear-Dauphine, Kimberly 6/1/2021

Tan, Qiumin

Tang, Tian

Tate, Shirley

Taylor, Anna

Tsai, Peichun Amy
Tsai, Sue

Ussher, John Edward
Voronova, Anastassia
Weber, Joanne
Willing, Benjamin
Wilson, Siobhan

Xu, Yunjie

Yue, Jessica

Zeng, Hongbo
Zhang, Xuehua

4/1/2019
10/1/2021
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
1/1/2020
4/1/2019
7/1/2020
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
5/1/2018
10/1/2018
4/1/2017
10/1/2018

9/30/2023
3/31/2027
6/30/2024
9/30/2027
8/31/2025
4/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2027
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2026
6/30/2025
9/30/2026
3/31/2024
9/30/2027
3/31/2029
9/30/2027
9/30/2023
8/31/2026
11/30/2025
3/31/2026
3/31/2027
9/30/2026
5/31/2028
3/31/2024
9/30/2028
3/31/2027
3/31/2025
9/30/2025
3/31/2025
12/31/2024
3/31/2024
6/30/2025
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
4/30/2025
9/30/2023
3/31/2024
9/30/2025

P R R NRPRNRRRPRRNRRPRRRRPRPRRNRPRRRNRNRRRRRPRNNRNRNNIRR

CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
SSHRC
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC
SSHRC
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
SSHRC
CIHR
NSERC
SSHRC
CIHR
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
SSHRC
NSERC
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC

P R, NEFEP NNNNNNMNNNRERPRPNERPNRPRNNNRERPRRRERENNNNNMNNNMNNNNRERERNNNNEREN

Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending
Active Not Pending



